
-25˚ F,  -20˚ F,  0˚ F

FORMULA
-25˚F DEICER

-20˚F DEICER

0˚F 

+20˚F

GALLON UPC CODE

0-74804-00769-5

0-74804-00752-7

0-74804-00753-4

0-74804-00754-1

CASE UPC CODE

0-74804-10769-2

0-74804-10752-4

0-74804-10753-1

0-74804-10754-8

SCC-14 CODE

1-00-74804-00769-2

1-00-74804-00752-4

1-00-74804-00753-1

1-00-74804-00754-8

PART#
PWN0I3

PWN0G3

PWN0E3

PWN0C3

PRODUCT INFORMATION

-25°F, -20°F, 0°F, +20°FWINDSHIELD WASH

PEAK® WINDSHIELD WASHES are conventional blue 
formulations that power through windshield 
dirt and grime. They clean your windshield to a 
streak-free shine and are safe to use in any vehicle.

DESCRIPTION:

• A variety of products to meet your temperature needs

• Use Full-Strength - No Mixing Required

BENEFITS:

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Pack/Unit

Case Weight/Cube

Case Dimensions

Cases Per Pallet

Cases/Rows High

6/1 gallon/3.78L

52 lbs./1.5 cu. ft.

18” L x 12” W x 12” H

35

7/5

Pallets/Cases Per Truck

Units Per Truck

Truckload Weight

Pallet Size/Weight

Pallet Weight*

24/840

5,040

44,800 lbs.

40” x 48”, 4 Way/50 lbs.

1,870 lbs.

*Including pallet weight of 50 lbs.

+20˚ F

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Pack/Unit

Case Weight/Cube

Case Dimensions

Cases Per Pallet

Cases/Rows High

6/1 gallon/3.78L

54 lbs./1.5 cu. ft.

18” L x 12” W x 12” H

35

7/5

Pallets/Cases Per Truck

Units Per Truck

Truckload Weight

Pallet Size/Weight

Pallet Weight*

23/805

4,830

44,620 lbs.

40” x 48”, 4 Way/50 lbs.

1,940 lbs.

*Including pallet weight of 50 lbs.
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