

DESCRIPTION:

PEAK® WINDSHIELD WASHES are conventional blue formulations that power through windshield dirt and grime. They clean your windshield to a streak-free shine and are safe to use in any vehicle.

BENEFITS:

- · A variety of products to meet your temperature needs
- Use Full-Strength No Mixing Required



PART#	FORMULA	GALLON UPC CODE	CASE UPC CODE	SCC-14 CODE
PWN013	-25°F DEICER	0-74804-00769-5	0-74804-10769-2	1-00-74804-00769-2
PWN0G3	-20°F DEICER	0-74804-00752-7	0-74804-10752-4	1-00-74804-00752-4
PWN0E3	O°F	0-74804-00753-4	0-74804-10753-1	1-00-74804-00753-1
PWN0C3	+20°F	0-74804-00754-1	0-74804-10754-8	1-00-74804-00754-8

WINASCAR

SHIPPING INFORMATION

-25° F, -20° F, 0° F

Pack/Unit	6/1 gallon/3.78L	Pallets/Cases Per Truck	24/840
Case Weight/Cube	52 lbs./1.5 cu. ft.	Units Per Truck	5,040
Case Dimensions	18" L x 12" W x 12" H	Truckload Weight	44,800 lbs.
Cases Per Pallet	35	Pallet Size/Weight	40" x 48", 4 Way/50 lbs.
Cases/Rows High	7/5	Pallet Weight*	1,870 lbs.

SHIPPING INFORMATION

+20° F

Pack/Unit	6/1 gallon/3.78L	Pallets/Cases Per Truck	23/805
Case Weight/Cube	54 lbs./1.5 cu. ft.	Units Per Truck	4,830
Case Dimensions	18" L \times 12" W \times 12" H	Truckload Weight	44,620 lbs.
Cases Per Pallet	35	Pallet Size/Weight	40" x 48", 4 Way/50 lbs.
Cases/Rows High	7/5	Pallet Weight*	1,940 lbs.
cases i ei i anec			•

^{*}Including pallet weight of 50 lbs.

*Including pallet weight of 50 lbs.

